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23.
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27
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8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ

27

34

34

24

27

27

24

24

FREESYNC

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR WHITE

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

Marka

Ezcool

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

71,40 USD

162,75
usb

166,95
usb

240,45
usb

303,45
usb

346,50
usb

378,00
usb

82,95 USD

100,80
usb

109,20
usb

131,25
usb

5.853,75
TL
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27

27

27

27

27

27

27

31.

23.

31.

32

31.

27

29

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Msi

.457,50

TL

.634,95

TL

189,00
usb

189,00
usb

197,40
usb

199,50
usb

.400,00

TL

217,35
usb

220,50
usb

231,00
usb

.607,50

TL

271,95
usb

290,85
usb

309,75
usb



32

31.

32

49

32

57

55

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

26.

34.

50.

65

362,25
usb

389,55
usb

019,00
TL

661,50
usb

650,00
TL

767,50
TL

.625,00

TL



